
2022‐23 CSP Approved Agency List

Due to the pandemic, some organizations may not be asking for volunteers at this time.

ORGANIZATION CONTACT PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS WEB ADDRESS CLASS

Abilities Path Varsha Kumar
main # 650‐259‐8508 cell 
# 650 505‐1018 info@abilitypath.org

Sobrato Center for 
Nonprofits 350 Twin 
Dophin Drive Suite 123 
Redwood City, CA 94065 https://abilitypath.org/ Freshman Sophomores

Abode Services Jean Morgan 5102520910 jmorgan@abodeservices.org
40849 Fremont Blvd., 
Fremont, CA 94358 Juniors

Adaptive Ice Hockey Carol Valdillez (408) 832‐2873 carolvaldillez@yahoo.com
Sharks Ice, 1500 South 10th 
St, San Jose, CA 95113 Freshman Sophomores

Ada's Café Kathleen Foley‐Hughes 6503272327 info@adascafe.org
3700 Middlefield Road, 
Palo Alto, CA 94303 Sophomores

All Access Sports PC/MC Adam Elix 4087947532 Adam.elix@sanjoseca.gov

Camden Community 
Center, 3369 Union Ave, 
San Jose, Ca 95124 Sophomores

Almaden Care and Rehab Elizabeth Roces 4083779275 x26 Letroces4@yahoo.com
2065 Los Gatos Almaden 
Road, San Jose, CA 95124 Sophomores

Amigos de Guadalupe 
Center for Justice and 
Empowerment  Mayra Cerda‐Klinkhammer  408‐341‐9645  mcerda@amigosdeguadalupe.org

1897 Alum Rock Ave #35, 
San Jose, CA 95116

https://www.amigosde
guadalupe.org/ Frosh/Juniors

Angels on Stage Nina Duncan (888) 871‐3331 volunteers@angelsonstage.org

Rehearsals & Shows at The 
Kings Academy Theatre, 
562 N. Britton Ave, 
Sunnyvale, CA 94805 Sophomores

Animal Assisted Happiness Jonathan Amon (650) 887 0887 jonathan@aahsmilefarm.org
999 E. Caribbean Dr. 
Sunnyvale, CA 94089

https://www.animalassi
stedhappiness.org/ Sophomores

Atria Willow Glen Debra Decarvalho (408) 266‐1660
Debora.decarvalho@atriaseniorliving.c
om

1660 Gaton Dr.,SAN JOSE, 
CA Sophomores

AYSO South Bay VIP Soccer Jayati Ghosh Jayatig@gmail.com Freshman Sophomores

Bachrodt Elementary Rigo Palacios (408) 535‐6211 ext. 23151 rpalacios@sjusd.org
102 Sonora Ave, San Jose, 
CA 95110 Frosh/Juniors

Boys & Girls Club of the 
Peninsula Sisley Brewer 6506466140 volunteer@bgcp.org

401 Pierce Road, Menlo 
Park, CA 94502 Juniors

California Grey Bears Mary Buck or Rosie 
 Mary: (831) 479‐1055 
x241  Rosie x226 info@greybears.org

2710 Chanticleer Ave, 
Santa Cruz, CA 95065

https://www.greybears.
org/get‐
involved/volunteer/ Sophomores



Carlton Plaza Sr. Assisted 
Living Issie Herrera 4089721400 Iherrera@carltonseniorliving.com

380 Branham lane, San 
Jose, 95136 Sophomores

Catholic Charities' CORAL @ 
St. Francis of Assisi America Aguirre aaguirre@catholiccharitiesscc.org

5111 San Felipe Road, San 
Jose, CA, 95135 Sophomores

Catholic Charities' CORAL @ 
Washington School Elvia Casas ecasas@catholiccharitiesscc.org 

645 Wool Creek Drive, San 
Jose, CA 95126   Freshman Juniors

Catholic Charities' John XXIII 
Multiservice Center Doris Garcia (408) 282‐8601 volunteer@catholiccharitiesscc.org

195 E. San Fernando St, San 
Jose, CA 95112 Sophomores Juniors

Centerville Free Dining 
Room Arminta King 5107939063  

Centerville Presbyterian 
Church, 4360 Central 
Avenue, Fremont, CA 
94536 Juniors

Central YMCA Adam Garcia (408) 351‐6400 andy.garcia@ymcasv.org
1717 The Alameda, San 
Jose, CA 95126

https://www.ymcasv.or
g/ Freshman

City Team Ginou Do 4082325600 gdo@cityteam.org
1174 Old Bayshore, San 
Jose, CA 95112 Juniors

City Year Sarah Meding (408) 907 6502 smeding@cityyear.org

1922 The Alameda Suite 
104
San José, CA 95126

www.cityyear.org/sanjo
se Freshman Juniors

College of Adaptive Arts Pamela Lindsay 4083848674 pamela@collegeofadaptivearts.org
http://www.collegeofad
aptivearts.org/ Sophomores

Community Cycles Collin Bruce 408‐657‐9092 collin@communitycyclesca.org
35 Wilson Ave. San Jose, CA 
95126 Bike Shop | Community CJuniors and Seniors

Feeding the Spirit, Santa 
Cruz Daniel Burns 8315358760 feedingthespiritsc@gmail.com

115 Coral St, Santa Cruz, CA 
95060 Juniors

Friends of Children with 
Special Needs Mannching Wang 4084167649 mannchingw@fcsn1996.org

South Bay Center Location, 
3675 Payne Avenue, San 
Jose, CA 95117 Sophomores

Furry Friends Pet Assisted  
Therapy Services PC/MC Sal Guardino 4082806171 info@FurryFriends.org

Furry Friends Pet Assisted 
Therapy Services Sophomores

Guadalupe River Parks & 
Gardens Gillian Nagele 4082987657 volunteer@grpg.org

438 Coleman Avenue, San 
Jose, CA 95110 Seniors

Habitat East Bay/Silicon 
Valley Gloria Fung (510) 803.3335 GFung@habitatebsv.org

East Bay: 2619 Broadway, 
Oakland, CA 94612        
Silicon Valley: 513 Valley 
Way, Milpitas, CA 95035

https://www.habitatebs
v.org Juniors

Handicapables (Catholic 
Charities) Saida Nagpurwala 4083255257 snagpurwala@catholiccharitiesscc.org

2625 Zanker Road, San 
Jose, CA 95134 Sophomores

HomeFirst Jessica Menchaca
Direct: (408) 539‐2146
Cell: (408) 966‐0240 volunteer@homefirstscc.org

507 Valley Way, Milpitas 
95035 Juniors

HOPE Services with Adults Lori Williamson (408) 562 1830 lwilliamson@hopeservices.org
3080 Alfred St, Santa Clara, 
CA 95054 Sophomores



Independent Peer 
Socialization Training 
Program Aya 4082470037 aya@ipstp.org

2280 Kenwood Ave, San 
Jose, Ca 95128 Sophomores

Ivy Living San Jose  Frank Lim (408) 223‐1312 Flim@ivyliving.com 4855 San Felipe Rd, San Jose, CA 95135 Sophomores

Life Moves Lynnelle Bilsley 650‐685‐5880 ext. 125    lbilsey@lifemoves.org
181 Constitution Drive, 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 Juniors

Lincoln Glen Manor Nursing 
Facility Erika Thomas 4083653222 ethomas@lgmanor.org

2671 Plummer avenue, San 
Jose, CA 95125 Sophomores

Live Oak Adult Day Services Dianne Murillo 4089719363 willowglen@liveoakadultdaycare.org
1147 Minnesota Avenue, 
San Jose, CA 95125 Sophomores

Loaves & Fishes Marco Terron (408) 922 9285
volunteer@loavesfishes.org; 
marcot@loavesfishes.org

Multiple Locations* Call 
before* Eastside 
Neighborhood Center
2150 Alum Rock Ave.
San Jose, CA 95116
Goodwill Building
1086 North 7th Street
San Jose, CA 95112
Family Kitchen ‐ St. Maria 
Goretti
2980 Senter Road (north of 
Capitol Expwy)
San Jose, CA 95111

Juniors

Los Altos Senior Center Jennifer Weiss 6509472897 jweiss@losaltosca.gov
97 Hillview Ave, Los Altos, 
CA 94022 Sophomores

Lytton Gardens Bethany Dinh 6506177355 Bdinh@Lyttongardens.org
437 Webster St, Palo Alto, 
CA 94301 Sophomores

Martha's Kitchen Edita Cruz 4082936111 volunteers@marthas‐kitchen.org
311 Willow Street, San 
Jose, CA 95110

http://www.marthas‐
kitchen.org Juniors

Merrill Gardens Nursing 
Home James Vo 4082830941 willowglen@mgmail.org

1420 Curci Drive, San Jose, 
CA 95126 Sophomores

Milpitas Food Pantry Karen 4089465564 volunteer@milpitasfoodpantry.org
1440 South Main St, 
Milpitas, CA 95035 Juniors

Most Holy Trinity School Yesenia Perez 4087293431 x209 yperez@mht‐church.org
1940 Cunningham Ave, San 
Jose 95122 Freshman, Juniors, Senio

Nestledown Theraputic 
Riding Alexandra Beck 4084062985 alex@nestldownridingcenter.org

22420 Old Santa Cruz Hwy, 
Los Gatos, 95033 Sophomores

Northside Community 
Center (AKA Grace 
Community Center)

Ms. Jo Eclevia Charmaine 
Guerrero 4082930422

jo.eclevia@sanjoseca.gov       
charmaine.guerrero@sanjoseca.gov

488 N. 6th Street ‐ San 
Jose, CA 95112 Seniors

One Step Closer 
Therapeutic Riding Mark Keirstead 4087783567 one.step.closer@sbcglobal.net

15770 Foothill Avenue, 
Morgan Hill, CA 95037 Sophomores



Organization of Special 
Needs Families Wen Jung Kuo 4089960850  

20920 McClellan Road, 
Cupertino, CA 95014 Sophomores

Our Lady of Fatima Village Josephine Dancel 4087412986 Jdancel@fatimavilla.org
20400 Saratoga‐Los Gatos 
Blvd, Saratoga, CA 95070 Sophomores

Pacific Hills Manor Yelena 4087797346 x346  
370 Noble Court, Morgan 
Hill, CA 95037

 
www.pacifichillsmanor.
com Sophomores

Parents Helping Parents Joanna Jaeger n/a Joanna@php.com

1400 Parkmoor Avenue, 
Suite 100, San Jose, CA 
9126 Sophomores

Peer Court ‐ Santa Clara 
County  Heather Kyles 4082052442 Heather.Kyles@pro.sccgov.org

840 Guadalupe Pkwy, San 
Jose, CA 95136 Seniors

Project WeHOPE  Paul Bains 6503308000 pbains7@projectwehope.com
1854 Bay Road, East Palo 
Alto, CA 94303 Juniors

Rebuilding Together (Silicon 
Valley) Deanne Everton 4085789519 volunteer@rebuildingtogerther‐sv.org

1701 South 7th Street, Unit 
#10, San Jose, CA 95112 Juniors

Rose Garden Court Mike Rosete (408) 247 0815 (main) rosegardencourt@comcast.net  960 Vermont St, San Jose, CAwww.yuaikai.org Sophomores
Sacred Heart Community 
Service Terri West 4082782171 twest@sacredheartcs.org

1381 South First Street, San 
Jose, CA 95110

www.sacredheartcomm
unityservice.org Freshman

Sacred Heart Nativity 
School Barbie Phipps 4089931293 bphipps@shnativity.org

310 Edwards Avenue, San 
Jose, CA 95110

https://www.shnativity.
org/ Juniors

Santa Maria Urban Ministry Alfonso Mendez 4082923314 alfonso.mendez@santamariasj.org

778 South Almaden 
Avenue, San Jose, CA 
95110 Juniors

Second Harvest Food Bank Janette Brambila 4082668866 x247 jbrambila@shfb.org
4001 N. 1st Street, San 
Jose, CA 95134 Juniors

Services for Brain Injury Kimberly Malhotra (650) 509‐9530 braininjuryservices@abilitypath.org

4000 Middlefield Road, 
Building P   Palo Alto, CA 
94303 Sophomores

Shining Stars Respite @ 
Calvary Church Joyce Roberts 4083074348 Joyceconnection@aol.com

16330 Los Gatos Blvd. Los 
Gatos, CA 95032

http://www.calvarylg.c
om/respite Sophomores

Somos Mayfair Angelita Echeveste‐Duran aecheveste‐duran@SomosMayfair.org
370 S King Rd, San Jose, CA 
95116

https://www.somosma
yfair.org/ Freshman Juniors

Special Olympics of 
Northern California Matt Bell 925 332‐2399 mattb@sonc.org

3480 Buskirk Avenue, Suite 
340, Pleasant Hill, CA 
94523 Sophomores

Street Life Ministries  Emily Sayles 6503958114 emily@streetlifeministries.org
http://streetlifeministries.o
rg/volunteer Juniors

Sunday Friends Andy Garcia Romo (408) 634 5104 andy@sundayfriends.org

Santee Elementary School, 
Lowell Elementary School 
(San Jose)

https://sundayfriends.v
olunteerhub.com/lp/fro
ntline/#_=_ Freshman

Sunny View Retirement 
Community Rita Lanoie rlanoie@frontporch.net

22445 Cupertino Road, 
Cupertino, CA 95014 Sophomores

Sunnyvale Community 
Services Monica Deeb (669) 273‐8042  mdeeb@svcommunityservices.org Juniors



Sunrise Assisted Living Carmel Canonigo 6505588555 sanmateo.avc@sunriseseniorliving.com
955 S. El Camino Real, San 
Mateo, CA 94402

http://www.sunriseseni
orliving.com/communiti
es/sunrise‐of‐san‐
mateo/Overview.aspx Sophomores

The Terraces of Los Gatos Natalie Meeks 4083571179 nmeeks@abhow.com
800 Blossom Hill Road, Los 
Gatos, CA 95032 Sophomores

Tri‐City Volunteers Food 
Bank & Thrift Shop Tiffany Castle 5105984066 volunteer@tcvfoodbank.org

37350 Joseph St. Fremont, 
CA 94536

http://www.tri‐
cityvolunteers.org/ Juniors

Valley Village Margaret Shen 4083482300
http://www.valleyvillageretirement.co
m/

390 North Winchester Blvd. 
Santa Clara, CA 95050 Sophomores

Via Services Rick Weber (408) 243‐7861 rweber@viaservices.org
2851 Park Avenue, Santa 
Clara, CA 95050 https://viaservices.org Sophomores

Vista Center for the Blind 
and Impaired Alice McGrath 6508580202 x130 amcgrath@vistacenter.org

2470 El Camino Real, Suite 
107 Palo Alto, CA 94306 Sophomores

West Valley Community 
Service Danielle Lynch 4082558033 x303 daniellel@wvcommunityservices.org

10104 Vista Drive, 
Cupertino, Ca 95014 Sophomores

Westmont of Morgan Hill Jennifer Saralegui 4087798490 ldmorganhill@westmontliving.com 
1160 Cochrane Rd, Morgan 
Hill, CA 95037  Juniors

Yu‐Ai‐Kai Derek Ives 4082952505 x12 dives@yuaikai.org
588 North 4th St, San Jose, 
Ca 95112 Sophomores


